
Achizitie articole de birou

I.D.: 63180767

Data publicarii	17.11.21	Coduri CPV	39263000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ:	319,00 RON - 319,00 RON
-------------------	-------------------------

Descriere:	plic a5 0,15x 500 = 75 lei agrafe 33 0,75 30 22,5 capse 24/6 0,65 x 50 = 32,5 lei baloane cu imagini 1,89 x100 =189 lei
------------	---
